SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 34912/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/07/2015 in WP No. 813/2015 passed by the High Court of Chhatisgarh at Bilaspur)

SUNIL MAHESHWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/12/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ratan K.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Vipul Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Udit Chauhan,Adv.

Mr. Raghav Alok, Adv.

Mr. Syed Asif Iqbal, Adv.

Mr. Suraj Prakash, Adv.

Mr. J.K.Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Issue notice.

(SUMAN WADHWA)

AR-cum-PS

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER